2024 Grand Marshal Application Form



Application Deadline: Friday, June 28, 2024

The Eagle Lake Tator Days Committee and the City of Eagle Lake extends the opportunity to the community to nominate a deserving individual to be the Grand Marshal for this year's Tator Days parade, July 20, 2024. The nominations will be reviewed by the Tator Days Committee.

Grand Marshal Selection Criteria

Nominee

- Nominee shall reside in the City of Eagle Lake.
- Nominee must be in good standing in the community.
- Nominee should be person who has displayed outstanding service, support and commitment to the community, county, state and/or country.
- Nominee should be able and willing to carry out the functions of the Grand Marshal.
- Nominee must be at least 18 years of age.

Nominee's Name:		
Email address:		
Address:		

Nominated By

Nominate By:	
Email address:	- 00
Phone Number:	
Address:	_ < 0

Reason for Nomination:

Use this space to describe specific act or acts (personal or civic) which have displayed outstanding service, support and commitment to the community, county, state and/or country. Areas of consideration include community service, personal accomplishment or awards, length of time living in the community, personal deeds and dedication to the community, county, state and/or country. Please email nomination form and any additional supporting information,